

38	747.82	450.97
23	601.5	288.64
49	869.49	139.68
	1749.35	908.72
36*	7.96*	3.83*
36*	7.96*	3.83*

Format of Half yearly and Annual Report Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures) Regulations 2015. The full format of the same is available on the Stock Exchange website or on the Company's website i.e. www.vipulgroup.in. The present weighted average remuneration of the members of the Board of Directors is as follows:

Abhishek Sridharan
Sd/-
Srikanth Kodali
Managing Director
DIN : 02464623

(INDIA) LIMITED

PLC004568
Lee Road, Porur, Chennai - 600 116

QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2018

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015]

₹ in Lakhs

3 Months Ended 31.03.2018	Quarter Ended 31.03.2017	12 Months Ended 31.03.2018	12 Months Ended 31.03.2017
Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
INDIVIDUAL		CONSOLIDATED	
342.12	243.80	342.13	366.96
339.14	(1637.55)	(641.97)	(3115.11)
198.55	760.59	3195.72	(923.51)
198.55	760.59	3195.72	(932.61)
98.55	752.06	3245.20	(1009.65)
13.98	2113.98	2113.98	2113.98
	(20331.20)		(25981.49)
14.54	3.57	14.52	(5.01)
14.54	3.57	14.52	(5.01)

Year ended 31st March 2018 Audited Financial Results of the Company as per format of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures) Regulations 2015. The full format of the same is available on the Stock Exchange website or on the Company's website i.e. www.vipulgroup.in. The present weighted average remuneration of the members of the Board of Directors is as follows:

Approved and taken on record by the Board at its 33rd Meeting held on 31st March 2018 in accordance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures) Regulations 2015. The full format of the same is available on the Stock Exchange website or on the Company's website i.e. www.vipulgroup.in. The present weighted average remuneration of the members of the Board of Directors is as follows:

From the financial year beginning on 1st April 2017 till 31st March 2018 is prepared in accordance with the provisions prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and the Companies (Accounts) Regulations, 2014. The financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2018 are not comparable with the previous year as reported for the previous quarters. The Company has employed surplus workers/executives have been expensed. The Company's financial institutions remains unchanged as follows:

105 and accordingly adjustments are shown in the financial statements. The excise duty, which is discontinued effective from 1st April 2018, is not comparable with the previous year as reported for the previous quarters. The Company has employed surplus workers/executives have been expensed. The Company's financial institutions remains unchanged as follows:

to conform to this year's classifications. The financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2018 are not comparable with the previous year as reported for the previous quarters. The Company has employed surplus workers/executives have been expensed. The Company's financial institutions remains unchanged as follows:

for W S INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED
Director

Vipul
Corp. Office - Vipul TechSquare, Golf Course Road, Sector-43, Gurugram-122009
CIN No.: L65923DL2002PLC167607, Phone No. : 0124-4065500, Website : www.vipulgroup.in
Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2018
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5,888.26	4,957.19	27,639.74	23,177.41
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(149.49)	(10.64)	564.32	(27.18)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(149.49)	(10.64)	564.32	(27.18)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(49.10)	(79.40)	250.20	(67.85)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(27.74)	(79.40)	271.56	(51.07)
6	Paid - up Equity Share Capital	1199.84	1199.84	1199.84	1199.84
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	39,167.24	38,953.46	39,167.24	38,953.46
8	Earnings per Share (Basic & Diluted)	(0.04)	(0.07)	0.21	(0.06)

Note: The above as an extract of the detailed standalone audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2018, filed with BSE Ltd. and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"). The full results as per format of the standalone audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2018 are available on the websites of the stock exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.vipulgroup.in.

The above standalone audited financial results reviewed by the Audit Committee and on their recommendations have been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2018. Further in accordance with the requirements of Regulation 33 of the listing Regulations with the stock exchanges, the statutory auditors have carried out audit for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2018 and the audit report has been approved by the Board.

For and on behalf of the Board of
Vipul Limited
Sd/-
Punit Beriwal
Managing Director

Date : May 30, 2018
Place : Gurugram

FIVE CORE EXIM LIMITED

(Formerly known as Aurum Soft Systems Limited)

CIN: L32200TN1994PLC026958

Regd. Office: City Centre Plaza, 3rd Floor, Room No. 7/48, Anna Salai, Chennai-600 002

Tel: (91)- 7042292838 Email: manager.roc@5core.in, Website: www.fivecoreexim.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31.03.2018

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	10.02	15.06	419.56	346.61
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.44	(6.87)	11.25	22.35
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	7.44	(6.87)	11.25	22.35
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	145.02	(27.87)	148.83	(12.88)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	145.02	(27.87)	148.79	(12.88)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/-each)	1302	1302	1302	1302
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(552.71)	(701.49)	(552.71)	(701.49)
8	Earning per Share (of Face Value Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic:	0.22	(0.04)	0.23	(0.02)
	2. Diluted:	0.22	(0.04)	0.23	(0.02)

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange, www.bseindia.com and the Company, www.fivecoreexim.com
- The impact on net profit/ loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
- # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the statement of profit and loss in accordance with IND AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

By order of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Surinder Kaur Kalra
Managing Director

Date: May 30, 2018
Place: Chennai